

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25936/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2009 in WP No.
2316/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITY GUARDS BD.FOR BRIHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26117 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27288 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27344 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. "Coac",Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar