

Ô
ITEM NO.301
(PH)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8814 OF 2011

SECURITY ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention/impleadment, permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing the additional documents)

Civil Appeal NO. 8670 of 2011

(With appln(s) for impleadment, permission to file rejoinder affidavit, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8671 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8673 of 2011

(With appln(s) for impleadment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8709 of 2011

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 268 of 2010

Conmt.Pet.(C) no. 68/2010

SLP(C) NO. 8979 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Parties

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.for
M/S. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr.Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Farid Karachiwala, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chattarjee, Adv.for
M/S. "Coac"

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv

Mr. Susheel Mahadeshwar, Adv.
Mr. Uday B.Dube, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Kanaksinh Ashar, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Tour, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are released from part heard.

Let these matters be listed on 13th August, 2013 before the
regular Bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master